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HEER 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
TEE 1,980.00 0.00 1,980.00
WHE 32,400.00 0.00 32,400.00
#E 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
s 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
J ik 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
B AT 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
HEREE 26,880.00 0.00 26,880.00
L5 23,400.00 0.00 23,400.00
Rk 6,993.00 0.00 6,993.00
SFLEE L 65,100.00 0.00 65,100.00
Jbst-Zpr AR 19,575.00 0.00 19,575.00
BIERRAF 12,825.00 0.00 12,825.00
EEMEAT 3,840.00 0.00 3,840.00
BRIMEAR 8,736.00 0.00 8,736.00
FITREEAS 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
HiER 25,455.00 0.00 28,455.00
FEEAE L 71,610.00 0.00 71,610.00
EAE 80,071.20 0.00 80,071.20
FME 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
BEXRREERARLAT 16,275.00 0.00 16,275.00
MR, ZEI5HE 173,400.00 0.00 173,400.00
ARz 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
R RAR 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
HIER 12,390.00 0.00 12,390.00
X 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
iR 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
EERLHRAR 47,142.00 0.00 47,142.00
AT 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
FRIENEERFEAT 12,420.00 0.00 12,420.00
FEHR 30,312.00 0.00 30,312.00
EER 25,290.00 0.00 25,290.00

H3W FW [ EHAFT
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bl N 20214E12
WRBAL: P REER R G S ELP G B T
OBERAA RiAT 424 O &4 RATEAR
BEBATHAARLAR. S 26,112.00 ' 0.00 26,112.00
BEAR ] ST 63,018.00 0.00 63,018.00
R 7 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
pilbss 21,000.00 000| 21,000.00
I ERIMIR 63,018.00 0.00 63,018.00
IRz 11,5620.00 0.00 11,520.00
XiEHe 36,831.60 36,831.60 0.00
WIER 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
MWEE 15,984.00 0.00 15,984.00
I 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
pAIES 9,800.00 0.00 9,900.00
HIRE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
R 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
BATF 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
b ) 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00
R ] 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
W © 84,816.00 0.00 84,816.00
R 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
R 2,400.00 0.00 : 2,400.00
FEHE 83,800.80 33,920.40 49,880.40
Hfhl 11,520,00 0.00 11,520.00
=Wk 1,800.00( 1,800.00 0.00
WA 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
WZEAF 35,208.00 0.00 35,208.00
ZERFE 15,207.00 0.00 15,207.00
Rt 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
[REEIF 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
EMHESHBAT 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
BER 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HESR ’ 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
L E 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
FALALIRHE R 5 P LA R AR 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
Pk 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
WEH 14,400.00 7 0.00 14,400.00
BEih 14,400.00 ' 0.00 14,400.00
Ef&iE 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
ERTEEEARAR : 23,760.00 0.00 23,760.00
MR 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
HEE 11,520.00 11,520.00 0.00
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B K 4R

LT N 2021412
RFBAL: LT AR TR Er R E BRI Er B 56
BB R & BT &4 R EH

R . . 4 O 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
g 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
JCBER 25,344.00 0.00 25,344,00
S 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
Tk 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
AR 10,890.00 0.00 10,890.00
ks be 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
B4R 4,050.00 0.00 4,050.00
FREEET 39,285.00 0.00 39,285.00
W, 20,265.00 0.00 20,265.00
ik 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
HiiLg 23,733.00 0.00 23,733.00
HEH 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
BRI TR FRaR: 37,890.00 0.00 37,890.00
BT E R EERRAT 6,498.00 0.00 6,498.00
BN 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
s 9,288.00 0.00 9,268.00
HFELL 36,831.60 0.00 36,831.60
TR BRI S 203,000.00 3,000.00 200,000.00
itz 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
izt it 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Prtas 1,000.00 0.00 1,000,00
#lE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bme 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
41 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
riEin 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ZEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ikt 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
padi 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
REFHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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VRIE /NP 20214E12
R B #‘Mﬁigﬁgﬁgﬁﬂiﬁ}ﬁ{’ﬁéﬁ%ﬂiﬁﬁ By 7T
%fiz&/mk T AT 4 LT <A AT 50

Vi PR i 4 1,000,00 0.00 1,000.00
o L : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HREL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A1 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WHEE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
F&T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A RAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FRE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BRBEC 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EEREEERRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
REHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Z=EW 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bk/h3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
rRLEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i394 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bifgi 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BrokiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
V5w d 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZEikiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FIALA T 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000,00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B RIR AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
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AN Sl A 20214E128
AN LT AR X Tt £ R A B Bk AL Bl TG
e BEEAA Rifd &0 EAEH SRt A

G oy o 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
w7 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
727l 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
1R ' 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHPEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RARE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IAE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FERn AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B4R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BriRAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Eziieeal LEN) 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BUER AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FYITEEAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEERBU 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AT 4,000.00 0.00 ' 4,000.00
HEFARREFRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A&z 1,000.00 ©0.00 1,000.00
BB RR AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
kIR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
M 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BrieR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&FERAE R AT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIXOEFRAELT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FREY 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EESRTHEERAT ' 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Pl % 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
if7 38 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
MER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WM : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
pUES 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RERTE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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A AT
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eV T o N 20214E12
MR AL LR E R G EEFR a4 Bfi T
U SRR A A 424 EraE SR
7T N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EY LD _ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WE , ' 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
REHE 5,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00
Il ' 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BZEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
&RRBHRALR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER ‘ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERTREERRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I REEYVEEFRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
pa 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
4Rl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fRgE4E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR U7F) FRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FRTHHEERTS ' 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
RLAF MR 24,111,675.00 0.00 24,111,675.00
MRS Rk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
201 THEARER R AT AT 250.00 0.00 250.00
FEE 250.00 0.00 250.00
2018 F A BT AR 250.00 0.00 250.00
EEE 250.00 0.00 250.00
2019FF LR AT 500.00 0.00 500.00
20194 LR & 4341 AT 500.00 0.00 500.00
R -45,045.35 0.00 -46,045.35

H8W oW [ MAEHAF]




B AT s 4 &
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A T 2\ 20214E12.H
BB il R A R R DA i . 5
 CRBLRAA R £+t B4 Rt &
N/ 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
-48,263.35 0.00 -48,263.35
40,942.00 0.00 40,942,00
2022458 T 28,804.00 0.00 28,804.00
RIS S EFES 19,805.00 0.00 19,805.00
BMUEISEER 7,199.00 0.00 7,199.00
BEXEEOTEEEEREY 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
2022E TR 12,138.00 0.00 12,138.00
FREXUARAT 2,166.00 0.00 2,166.00
e 6,480.00 0.00 6,480.00
RRETE 396.00 0.00 396.00
Fny 3,006.00 0.00 3,086.00
& it 39,528,856.95 87,072.00 39,441,784.95
BTN HEEEERS: y WA (1 5 &
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RPN 20214127

R B EP WA Bﬁﬁi}‘ﬁﬂ%}ﬁ%’ﬁéﬁﬂ%%ﬁ . G

e a B BA & W %t & & W % F A
0 AL | 0.00 0.00 495.35
1 v&ﬁ%&ﬁzw%&%ﬁéiﬂ@lﬁﬂ}ﬁm% 2021-12-03 3,168.00 0.00 3,663.35
2 |[f0B B ERT AL A RS 2021-12-03 0.00 1,200.00 2,463.35
3 |[FLLA SR A e DA R 2021-12-03 0.00 1,200.00 1,263.35
4 (R HEBEKI25 3R (PHE) 105 fHhak 2021-12-03 0.00 321.30 942.05
5 |Wok#iac12H4-2242 A 3H RIRE3EE % 2021-12-03 400.00 0.00 1,342.05
6 gggﬁgﬁ%ﬁ@éf&gﬁgy FHELDLE | 50011208 0.00 120.00 1,222.05
T |WEATIRE I & {F £ H 2021-12-06 6,000.00 0.00 7,222.05
8 |[IRAEBERAFI2ZACHBS WS 2021-12-06 0.00 5,100.00 2,122.05
9 |MPREEZES5IE 202110 B HHTIHE 2021-12-06 1,600.00 0.00 3,722.05
10 [BriEfho13 k2021412 A 434 IR 3 2021-12-08 5,280.00 0.00 9,002.05
11 (RS FEARET 2021-12-08 0.00 8,400.00 602.05
12 |(g@mzz12 A 11-2241 H 10H RIGH3SFESR | 2021-12-09 200.00 0.00 802.05
13 |WHEUF TS L haME R T PR s 2021-12-09 0.00 20.00 782.05
14 |WBRIRAE1333R20214E 12 A M7 IR 2021-12-13 2,331.00 0.00 3,113.05
15 [ RIEIFFET A AL TR 2021-12-13 0.00 1,000.00 2,113.05
16 gg@'@ﬁ%‘“\mﬁ BERTHRILHEERE | 5011213 0.00 1,200.00 913.05
17 |WCBRIC 46432202147 128 (47 IF 2 2021-12-14 2,700.00 0.00 3,613.05
18 |WRRFE 132320214812 A 4 IR % 2021-12-14 4,480.00 0.00 8,093.05
19 |WE-Eri A 22320k 11-12 8 44 2021-12-14 4,332.00 0.00 12,425.05
20 |WFEFEEA R 2233 k20221 A A4 | 2021-12-14 2,166.00 0.00 14,591.05
21 (BT NREAT 2021-12-14 0.00 14,000.00 591.05
22 |[{RTAOERKFHEFBETTENLE 2021-12-15 0.00 60.00 531.05
23 |ME 222445 3520214F10-12 7 437 1A 5% 2021-12-17 2,100.00 0.00 2,631.05
24 | WCHEREBROSAF202145 12 H 4137 IR B 2021-12-17 5,984.00 0.00 8,615.05
25 |MrakaRERO53 420214 LLA fHiT IR 2 2021-12-17 5,984.00 0.00 14,599.05
26 |\AEFENKRFEIT 2021-12-17 0.00 14,100.00 499.05
27 MR HEs0ZR20214E 11 A 447 IR 3% 2021-12-20 3,630.00 0.00 4,129.05
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T L\ 20214E12H

TR AL CPMWZEE@%H?&?VE%?FH%%& B Jn

e Cow L E B oW | kAe#® % & i % % & F A
28 W%ﬁ?ﬁSniﬂezbzggligﬁ,ﬁ}%laﬁ 2021-12-20 2,370.00 0.00 6,499.05
29 |[(RbmEFET A 2021-12-20 0.00 1,000.00 5,499.05
30 |{ERERIT ML LR K18 2021-12-20 0.00 450.00 5,049.05
31 (IR AT LR T4 2021-12-20 0.00 168.00 4,881.05
32 |BCEEBIRIFLZAGTEHIERHAER | 2021-12-21 11,000.00 0.00 15,881.05
33 |[BE&FARET 2021-12-21 0.00 15,500.00 381.05
94 %&}‘éﬁmzﬁ 22-2F 1R ARIGEIBSEE | 5004 1009 200.00 0.00 581.05
35 |HRELE1 2021 4E 11 BT IR 2021-12-23 3,630.00 0.00 4,211.05
36 |IRBEEZ5135R2021F12 A iR E: 2021-12-23 3,630.00 0.00 7,841.05
37 | HEFEANRET 2021-12-23 0.00 7,300.00 541.05
38 |WDIEE823R20214E10 A IR 2021-12-24 5,280.00 0.00 5,821.05
39 |KhLiE 82702021411 H B IH 3R 2021-12-24 5,280.00 0.00 11,101.05
40 |BFTESSEMAR AT 1543 12 4 2021-12-24 9,795.00 0.00 20,896.05
41 ki e A R AT 15532 12 AT IR 3 2021-12-24 10,005.00 0.00 30,901.05
42 (MR A R AT 15T 12 BT IR 3 2021-12-24 3,660.00 0.00 34,561.05
43 |MEFANRET 2021-12-24 0.00 34,200.00 361.05
44 | lREo24E1 B4-2 A 3H RINEII S5 LR 2021-12-27 200.00| . 0.00 561.05
45 |AH Ui YRl M SERL I LA 2021-12-27 0.00 270.00 291.05
46 |WCRBIEFR1953220214E10-12 A 4137 1B 5 2021-12-27 2,100.00 0.00 2,391.05
47 |SEEATMEM2E 2021-12-27 0.00 110.00 2,281.05
48 |fHRWEE12 8 BI= 8 R E A B i 3% 2021-12-27 0.00 90.00 2,191.05
49  |fTFREIER12 A BIAR K =8 A2 BRI 5% 2021-12-27 0.00 59.00 2,132.05
50 |(TEEBSESAKESBRERARGHTREES | 20211227 0.00 1,800.00 332.05
51 |WeZEghbsAeo24E1-3 A RIGH3 SEEFE 2021-12-28 600.00 0.00 932.05
52 (VSRR T LB 3 2021-12-28 0.00 65.00 867.05
53 |[HECmSESCAIH 2021-12-28 0.00 254.00 613.05
54 |({HEIERITITEIALL B RTIEM | 2021-12-28 0.00 94.00 519.05
55 %mxmmz@zg 16-3RISHRIESHFE | 5091.12.20 200.00 0.00 719.05
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N AR

P (Y AN 20214E12H
WAL EIJMWEIZEE};EH%&%VE%?}FH%%H B TG
21500 ¢ L Ho N % % ¥4 % % PN
56 ﬁi’ﬂﬁzﬁfﬂﬁ‘d}ﬁ% ?fiEE{%{%ﬁ”E% 2021-12-29 0.00 300.00 419.05

57 q&%mmkze,%ﬁgliéﬁﬁﬁa% 2021-12-29 2,400.00 0.00 2,819.05

58 |2 IMRIR P4 B I R A 4 2021-12-29 0.00 1,800.00 1,019.05

59 |[fTOLE/RARMRE4 SHERALS H F Bt 2021-12-29 0.00 81.90 937.15

60 |{TERARBEAS B0 A B 2021-12-29 0.00 76.01 861.14

61 |{HtH R RG4S AP0 H B 2021-12-29 0.00 72.82 788.32

62 |{FHLH BRI B | 2021-12-29 0.00 78.42 709.90

63 |Ur & Hk54%E K 2021 5512 F 37 10 &1 5 2021-12-31 3,630.00 0.00 4,339.90

64 gjﬁﬁﬁym%?ﬁ%mﬂﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ M 2021-12-31 0.00 2,311.00 2,028.90

65 |BEFEARET 2021-12-31 0.00 1,700.00 328.90

& i 114,335.00 114,501.45
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R BN IR KER BT S FEFT &4 AL, To

e[ . L moE B | WAGE | xta®m | & @ | &FA
0 %ﬁ%}]?’rﬁ%ﬁi A% 0.00 0.00 32,051,492.68
1 &%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ%lﬁhﬁ}ﬁé‘ﬁm%{%$% 2021-12-01 150.00 0.00 32,951,642.68
2 [BrsEERTR12 A RIS S EEF 3% 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,951,842.68
3 |[BEkILEAH2021E 120 RINESSFES | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,952,042.68
4 (W Hasik20214F 12 A RIRETSSFE® | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,952,242.68
5 [WHARRASZCR20214F12 A RINET3S{EE% | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,952,442.68
6 |WEmMmPAER20215F128 RIREI S5 | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,052,642.68
T e k202112 F RINEISEER | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,952,842.68
8 |WREFRA 20215128 RIS SIFE3 | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,953,042.68
9 |WkEBARAER20214127 RINESEFER | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,953,242 68
10 (BEEFAR215303K2021 F10 A (HIF IR EESE | 2021-12-01 9,273.00 0.00 32,962,515.68
11 |MrZ=ZAR2155R2021E11H Hr B EHEE | 2021-12-01 9,273.00 0.00 32,971,788.68
12 |WehkBEEE12078 k2021 SR 10 A BT IR B S, | 2021-12-01 4,480.00 0.00 32,976,268.68
13 o ssaska0214R128 RIRES 51565 | 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,976,468.68
14 (WSO 12 -2261 A RIESSHFHS | 2021-12-01 400.00 0.00 32,076,868.68
15 |WHmARI12A RIS SHFEHR 2021-12-01 200.00 0.00 32,977,068.68
16 |Wrhtli R 747353202145 12 A A4 IR HL 77 2021-12-01 5,280.00 0.00 32,982,348.68
17 | REBHMAELA BiEH2EA 2021-12-02 0.00 206.11 32,982,142.57
18 gg’%% ERBHASARAIMEERS | 551420 0.00 28,400.00 32,953,742.57
19 |[{[S@BATHEFER 2021-12-02 0.00 9.00 32,953,733.57
20 %igﬁmzﬁ H-2F1R 0BRSS | 5001.12.02 200.00 0.00 32,953,933.57
21 |esigdr12 H-224F1 A RIMGI3 S 5% | 2021-12-02 400.00 0.00 32,954,333.57
22 |WAREREASR20214E 128 RIETSSEEH | 2021-12-02 200.00 0.00 32,954,533.57
23 |l B FEEE k20214812 A RIS SFER | 2021-12-02 150.00 0.00 32,954,683.57
24 %@éﬁﬁwzﬁ 3-226F2 2R RIBEISSHE | 5001 10.03 400.00 0.00 32,955,083.57
25 {‘g%gﬁﬁlzﬁ L2241 RIOA RIS | 50514203 200.00 0.00 32,055,283.57
26 |Ur3m B YR80 K20214E6 F 4 IR R 2021-12-03 5,861.00 0.00 32,061,144.57
27 |WUBSCHTIZESR20214R8-10 8 44 2021-12-03 16,500.00 0.00 32,977,644.57
28 %ﬁ%ﬂmﬁmfﬂeg_loﬂ WEREBS | 20211203 3,000.00 0.00 32,980,644.57
29 |[BBFRMEEHEERBILTERR 2021-12-04 0.00 100.00 32,980,544.57
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30 tlk?BEf&?ﬂiﬂegoﬁ%yﬁ%ﬁm%ﬂ% 2021-12-04 5,861.00 0.00 32,986,405.57
31 Hf”%ﬂ%&ﬁ%llﬁl{kﬁﬁ 2021-12-06 0.00 39.00 32,986,366.57
32 Mo 2 T T3 e 20214F9 A AL 2021-12-06 8,244.00 0.00 32,994,610.57
33 |WaRREEnl A T TTAE 20214610 H R FL 4 2021-12-06 8,244.00 0.00 33,002,854.57
34 |(TERSBETRIAEEEA 2021-12-06 0.00 6,000.00 32,996,854.57
35 |EBREFMo I Re-10H8H BRI | 2021-12-06 11,276.40 0.00 33,008,130.97
36 |rrinssarFe20214£12 A T IR E E 2021-12-06 3,096.00 0.00 33,011,226.97
37 |MrZEFEE2203 52021511 A G dr B E RS | 2021-12-06 3,352.00 0.00 33,014,578.97
38 |MrEesR22120 k2021 F 11 A i IRE R | 2021-12-06 2,224.00 0.00 33,016,802.97
39 | 222003 3£20214E8-9 A 4 IR L5 2021-12-06 17,150.00 0.00 33,033,952.97
40 ’gi%msﬁﬂmmﬂ‘mﬁ%ﬁ'agﬁ 2021-12-06 3,960.00 0.00 33,037,912.97
41 [P RMER1833e20224E 1 A T IR B E B 2021-12-06 396.00 0.00 33,038,308.97
42 %Fﬁﬁélli%zomﬁg’mﬁﬁm'a%ﬂ 2021-12-06 26,964.00 0.00 33,065,272.97
43 %Fﬁiﬁgmﬁﬁomﬂﬂoﬁ&ﬁﬁ%ﬁ 2021-12-06 21,754.00 0.00 33,087,026.97
44 | 1593 R20214ET-11 A L& 2021-12-06 9,000.00 0.00 33,096,026.97
45 |WHHHEZ 170320214 7-11 A 4 & 2021-12-06 9,000.00 0.00 33,105,026.97
46 ggﬁiﬂgﬁﬁﬁ\ﬁﬁllﬂﬁ—mﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ%:} 2021-12-06 926.30 0.00 33,105,953.27
47 |(HEBR1LA GBI N 2021-12-06 0.00 17,116.15 33,088,837.12
48 |(TEBIFA1LA BEES 2021-12-06 0.00 142,634.60 32,946,202.52
49 |(TEBRILHGEFR 2021-12-06 0.00 317,624.09 32,628,578.43
50 %iwp%ﬁamﬁ*m@m‘mﬂJ[ﬁ 2021-12-06 14,880.00 0.00 32,643,458.43
51 %ﬁ%ﬂmgﬁﬁﬁmzﬁ I-4RA RIS 2021-12-06 976.04 0.00 32,644,434.47
52 gﬁ%m%giwlﬁzﬁ'mﬂﬁ B | 2021-12-07 0.00 2,400.00 32,642,034.47
53 |{HLERFREIT1A Bk 2021-12-07 0.00 173.27 32,641,861.20
54 (Tt jREERE1I GRS 2021-12-07 0.00 6,431.28 32,635,420.92
55 |fHtERRFFAILIABR 2021-12-07 0.00 174.60 32,635,255.32
56 |{Hke EMREAMRIAILLE B 2021-12-07 0.00 126.58 32,635,128.74
57 |t RmmHEEH1LA b5 2021-12-07 0.00 161.04 32,634,967.70
58 |{THLeRZRSIEEA 1A Gtk 2021-12-07 0.00 19.60 32,634,948.10
59 |t FRERE AR AER 2021-12-07 0.00 581.84 32,634,366.26
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60 Hﬁtﬁﬁ)%ﬁfﬁiﬁ 45}%% 2021-12-07 0.00 357.79 32,634,008.47
61 ﬁﬁt%)%)iﬁ??ﬁ*ﬂﬁ%%ﬁ 2021-12-07 0.00 76.32 32,633,932.15
62 ATt EATEIELLA G P 2021-12-07 0.00 64.36 32,633,867.79
63 |k AR 111385%20214F 12 fofila: | 2021-12-07 3,120.00 0.00 32,636,987.79
64 gﬁ}'@f‘*m”*‘E“‘iﬁﬁ%”_lz%ﬁﬂ 2021-12-07 47,740.00 0.00 32,684,727.79
65 ggﬁﬁ_ﬁ%zmm‘aﬁHEJ’W‘%S%{% 2021-12-07 600.00 0.00 32,685,327.79
66 |MRIHILTOH20214E12 5 41710 % 2021-12-07 5,736.00 0.00 32,691,063.79
67 |l IEBE 1887 320214E10-12 8 B4 0 5% 2021-12-07 2,376.00 0.00 32,693,439.79
68 |WER=206583k20214E10-12H 447 1H 3 2021-12-07 21,000.00 0.00 32,714,439.79
69 |WriRBBEssZEFR20214E10 B BT IR % 2021-12-07 3,680.00 0.00 32,718,119.79
70 |WeiRAmmE1933r3k2021458-12 A 434 IR % 2021-12-07 5,000.00 0.00 32,723,119.79
71 |[isHaiEL19438 3k20214E8-12 A {44 1A 5% 2021-12-07 2,500.00 0.00 32,725,619.79
72 |WARENE2073E k2021 4P 8 A il 2021-12-07 28,000.00 0.00 32,753,619.79
73 |WERAIS207A k2021429 A i & 2021-12-07 28,000.00 0.00 32,781,619.79
74 Wik ERES9AE k20214E11 B iR IR T B 2021-12-07 5,280.00 0.00 32,786,899.79
75 |k EHE89AT R 20214E12 A T IR S E B, 2021-12-07 5,280.00 0.00 32,792,179.79
76 |WERmREIHIAR 17330 3E20214E8-9 B Filde 2021-12-08 7,200.00 0.00 32,799,379.79
7 gﬁuﬁﬁ*mmﬁmommo*zﬁﬁ\ﬁ 2021-12-08 10,800.00 0.00 32,810,179.79
78 | WHBTET169754E20214E10-12 A G IR 3% 2021-12-08 3,456.00 0.00 32,813,635.79
79 |WrIKiERER20214F12 8 I EESCEIF IR -2021—12—08 150.00 0.00 32,813,785.79
80 g%ﬁm@zﬁwzmﬁm%%ﬁﬁ@ 2021-12-08 300.00 0.00 32,814,085.79
81 gigﬁa‘zmﬁn—zwzﬁma&Jlﬁ@ia% 2021-12-08 800.00 0.00 32,814,885.79
82 |WELIT63r 42021512 A 4704 2021-12-08 7,920.00 0.00 32,822,805.79
83 |l fE¥E21733k20214F 10 A 4T IHE#R S | 2021-12-08 1,511.00 0.00 32,824,316.79
84 |IiSfE¥E217Ar k20214511 A4 IHEH % | 2021-12-08 1,511.00 0.00 32,825,827.79
85 |WriEE¥E21 A R2021F 12 B AT IRE 3 | 2021-12-08 - 1,511.00 0.00 32,827,338.79
86 |WcXME 023532021 4R 10 A MHF IR & E % 2021-12-08 5,280.00 0.00 32,832,618.79
87 |WrxfEF92Ar k20214511 A T IR E# 5 2021-12-08 5,280.00 0.00 32,837,898.79
88 Wi Fo2Ark20214E12 A i IHEE 5 2021-12-08 5,280.00 0.00 32,843,178.79
89 |Mym & Zo287r k20214F12 A AT IR E S, | 2021-12-08 3,000.00 0.00 32,846,178.79
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90 gg’%ﬁaﬁﬁ48§ﬂ€2021¢9—mﬂ HHFRER | 9021.12.08 8,580.00 0.00 32,854,758.79
91 g%@m‘mﬂmmﬁ FRZABFIHER | 5001.12.08 8,580.00 1 0.00 32,863,338.79
92 (&R HEIRAR 1663510-12 344 2021-12-08 10,800.00{ . 0.00 32,874,138.79
93 |BOREFNRET 2021-12-08 8,400.00 0.00 32,882,538.79
94 g%ﬁizﬂam T2ELABH RIS | 5004 1908 200.00 0.00 32,882,738.79
95 |WEMEoIHTESI2IZ2AHESE 2021-12-09 8,250.00 0.00 32,890,988.79
96 |McHEES S AT16172812 3 i E & 2021-12-09 8,640.00 0.00 32,899,628.79
97 |WrRA ST K202 10 3 (3T IR E B 5 2021-12-09 6,864.00 0.00 32,906,492.79
98 |WINGTH863TH20214E10 A 413 IR EEL .2021-12-09 5,280.00 0.00 32,911,772.79
99 [ EEIH863CK20214F 11 AT IRE BB 2021-12-09 5,280.00 0.00 32,917,052.79
100 |YeEhE 38673532021 4E 12 A 47 IR EEL 3% 2021-12-09 5,280.00 0.00 32,922,332.79
101 |MrZEfiTiRa2-3330 k20214510 3 (3 2021-12-10 46,827.00 0.00 32,969,159.79
102 |4 2151383620214E10-12 A 4 2021-12-10 34,560.00 0.00 33,003,719.79
103 gg%@zﬂ I-2FIAI0HRIBEBSE | 50514210 200.00 0.00 33,003,919.79
104 g gﬁz@zﬁ 12-2F2 AN ARIIESSE | 50019210 400.00 0.00 33,004,319.79
105 | SvRs63 k20214512 A A4 IHE E 3 2021-12-10 3,542.00 0.00 33,007,861.79
106 |l® svR1133csk2021 4612 B A IR E RS, | 2021-12-10 4,800.00 0.00 33,012,661.79
107 %ﬁgﬁﬁuﬁ 20-22FLRIORRIIESS | 5054.42.10 300.00 0.00 33,012,961.79
108 (W B /NFE423E 20214510 B 43T IR E 5T 2021-12-10 3,840.00 0.00 33,016,801.79
109 |rFhotE 15378 3620214F10 A (a4 2021-12-12 10,800.00 0.00 33,027,601.79
110 [Pt E15338 k202111 A s 2021-12-12 10,800.00 0.00 33,038,401.79
111 | hieF15332 34202112 A il & 2021-12-12 10,800.00 0.00 33,049,201.79
112 ;Iél{gﬁr” AT LSTEHR20214F10-127 6 2021-12-12 8,736.00 0.00 33,057,937.79
13 %E%F% AFIBBIR22FI-12A | 5094 42 4 33,600.00 0.00 33,001,537.79
114 WM pERFESATTRLI2A e 2021-12-13 21,006.00 0.00 33,112,543.79
115 %EEEE@E%E 10532021 12RE | 50211213 9,240.00 0.00 33,121,783.79
116 |l 5 ABRA T 10503K2021 £ 12 0 & 2021-12-13 12,630.00 0.00 33,134,413.79
117 (i hsoraesk 20214511 A 4h 4 IR B L B 2021-12-13 3,360.00 0.00 33,137,773.79
118 [/ TS AR AR 125 3 Rk L fRiE & 2021-12-13 1,000.00 0.00 33,138,773.79
119 |drr e A 39703k 2021 4212 B 44 IR E I B 2021-12-13 4,224.00 0.00 33,142,997.79
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120 t&%'mﬁlaggﬁ%mg#1-:‘1‘;—:1\2:3{%}%IH%% 2021-12-13 7,200.00 0.00 33,150,197.79
121 L&ﬁfﬁzwzﬂaozﬁlzﬁﬁ}ﬁiﬁ%ﬂﬁ 2021-12-13 2,490.00 0.00 33,152,687.79
122 W pEt=4373r 320215510 A 4T IR E % 2021-12-13 3,840.00 0.00 33,156,527.79
123 |3kt oz k2021429 A i Fl: 2021-12-13 4,543.00 0.00 33,161,070.79
124 Mok MoRE k20214810 5 4 Al 2021-12-13 4,543.00 0.00 33,165,613.79
125 |Meaki 2933k 20214611 A 4 2021-12-13 4,543.00 0.00 33,170,156.79
126 |Wrakil o3z 3k20214E 12 H frfile 2021-12-13 4,543.00 0.00 33,174,699.79
127 |WeRB a1 3478 202 14F 12 A 47 1B 3 2021-12-13 1,050.00 0.00 33,175,749.79
128 %’%@ﬁ@zﬁ”’zmsﬁ HARMESS | 501.12.13 600.00 0.00 33,176,349.79
129 |BeR AT AR E R B 2021-12-13 44,687.50 0.00 33,221,037.29
130 |WeskiHE., Z=T5iE2263810-11 A i 4 2021-12-13 37,500.00 0.00 33,258,537.29
131 ggﬁﬁﬁ“ FIIR6ZOR20AFLZAGH | 5051 4213 20,833.33 0.00 33,279,370.62
132 g*iﬁ%ﬁéq;%mﬂ'ﬁ*ﬁlmﬁ&ﬁ 2021-12-13 0.00 16,194.25 33,264,176.37
133 | ERIMRTHK2021F127 il & 2021-12-13 59,500.00 0.00 33,323,676.37
134 | VTR A ® 21132310 A 4 2021-12-13 1,811,040.00 0.00 35,134,716.37
135 %ﬁg“ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂimm'“a5"’"@%3% 2021-12-13 1,962.97 0.00 35,136,679.34
136 B sciy & R 106385202158 A 434 2021-12-14 102,298.00 0.00 35,238,977.34
137 |l SrA 52 B 107383k 2021 428 F o fl 2021-12-14 45,120.00 0.00. 35,284,097.34
138 |y s B1083 3 20214E8 A (rFl 4 2021-12-14 8,904.00 0.00 35,293,001.34
139 L&J%i@ﬁzaﬁﬂézozlfﬁzﬁﬁ}%laﬁ 2021-12-14 7,410.00 0.00 35,300,411.34
140 |l FMEBI293E 5202147 12 3 BT 1A 2 2021-12-14 3,750.00 0.00 35,304,161.34
141 %ﬁ’ﬁﬁlzﬁ 14-2F A BHRIFESE | 5014214 200.00 0.00 35,304,361.34
142 }gggﬁ‘ﬁmm‘zﬁlmsﬁEem%% 2021-12-14 200.00 0.00 35,304,561.34
143 %ﬁgimzﬁ17“22¢1H15E‘M%3% 2021-12-14 200.00 0.00 35,304,761.34
144 |isr4-647323k20214F12 A 4 1 2% 2021-12-14 2,052.00 0.00 35,306,813.34
145 |Wouli 20330 3k20214F11-12 A i 1A 3% 2021-12-14 14,000.00 0.00 35,320,813.34
146 %g'}g%ﬁﬁlzﬂm—ﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁmE‘:llﬁﬁﬁ% 2021-12-14 400.00 0.00 35,321,213.34
147 (Wi AE202738 k2021 E 712 H 4437 IH 2 2021-12-14 42,000.00 0.00 35,363,213.34
148 |zt 7438 % 202145 T-8 A 3 L4 2021-12-14 4,800.00 0.00 35,368,013.34
149 iRy 17738 3820214ET-8 A AT 1A % 2021-12-14 3,600.00 0.00 35,371,613.34
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150 q&%ﬁ:ﬁeﬁpw@ﬁgqgfﬁ?—s,ﬁ/ﬁﬁﬁ% 2021-12-14 2,400.00 0.00 35,374,013.34
161 (BOETEAKIAT 2021-12-14 14,000.00 0.00 35,388,013.34
152 %gﬁﬁmmﬂﬁlmmE”@%S%{%’ 2021-12-14 200.00 0.00 35,388,213.34
153 (B2 F3rk10-125 130 H 5 2021-12-15 5,704.00 0.00 35,393,917.34
154 |Wrigpk k4072 32021 4E12 A 4 IR 5% 2021-12-15 3,840.00 0.00 35,397,757.34
155 |l z#h3c224R 1-6 3 40 FE LT 3% 2021-12-15 900.00 0.00 35,398,657.34
156 a4l R 130324 20214F 10 F 447 1H 3¢ 2021-12-15 4,480.00 0.00 35,403,137.34
157 |MrFRAL R 1307838 20214F11 B 4447 1R % 2021-12-15 4,480.00 0.00 35,407,617.34
158 Wik R 130703k20214F12 B 44T 1H 37 2021-12-15 4,480.00 0.00 35,412,097.34
159 ({HitfrRAER20224E1-12 A frE RS 2021-12-15 0.00 674,093.28 34,738,004.06
160 gﬂﬂmﬁmgf%mww_mﬁﬁ}*ﬂ 2021-12-15 78,672.00 0.00 34,816,676.06
161 gq:%'j@agcmm%mmﬁe W-2A6H | 001.12-15 26,880.00 0.00 34,843,556.06
162 gﬁgﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁ%g%ﬁ%ﬁlﬂﬁﬁ 2021-12-16 0.00 8,040.00 34,835,516.06
163 i%iﬁﬂ'ﬁi%}%ﬁ%&%ﬁ%%l%;ﬁ%ﬁé 2021-12-16 0.00 1,000.00 34,834,516.06
164 Q%Zﬁﬁﬁf‘ﬁﬁgg%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2021-12-16 0.00 25,880.40 34,808,635.66
165 ggjﬂm@zomq@%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-12-16 0.00 516.00 34,808,119.66
166 |(BITHRKFEH2S 2021-12-16 0.00 13.50 34,808,106.16
167 | ER653 k20214512 A 4 2021-12-16 9,504.00 0.00 34,817,610.16
168 | CBRIRTIZEN20214E11-12 A 434 I 3% 2021-12-16 16,896.00 0.00 34,834,506.16
169 |WPrdeiigsar k20214611 437 IH 3T 2021-12-16 5,280.00 0.00 34,839,786.16
170 (WrZEHEsiesar fe20214E 12 A 4+ IR %t 2021-12-16 5,509.00 0.00 34,845,295.16
171 gigr‘@mﬁ] 15-22FIAIARIGERS | 50041216 200.00 0.00 34,845,495.16
172 |Wrizsl 174305k 20214E9-10 A fr Fl4x 2021-12-16 4,800.00| 0.00 34,850,295.16
173 |WefR 1773534 20214E9-10 A 4437 1H % 2021-12-16 3,600.00 0.00 34,853,895.16
174 |WURHELR1T9Z 202142910 A th & 2021-12-16 2,400.00 0.00 34,856,295.16
175 Bzl 743038202145 11-12 Ay Al & 2021-12-16 4,800.00 0.00 34,861,095.16
176 |e{5 317720 8202145 11-12 A 44T IR 3¢ 2021-12-16 3,600.00 0.00 34,864,695.16
177 | RBEPGE 1793 R 20214E11-12 A i & 2021-12-16 2,400.00 0.00 34,867,095.16
178 %gﬁ%gﬁﬂw@bm%g%ﬁmkﬁﬁ 2021-12-17 1,800.00 0.00 34,868,895.16
179 |HBE 7324432 52021429 A 4347 18 5% 2021-12-17 4,224.00 0.00 34,873,119.16
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180 gg%ﬁiﬁmms—wmﬁwa RIBESS | 5091.12.17 200.00 0.00 34,873,319.16
181 &£%¥2245¢§}€2021$10 123 47 1H % 2021-12-17 78.00 0.00 34,873,397.16
182 WS NKHT 2021-12-17 14,100.00 0.00 34,887,497.16
183 | Fr2ras k021 £ 12 A4 IH % 2021-12-19 3,360.00 0.00 34,890,857.16
184 |WrtnA4e7540 5K 20214E9-10 H 447 1R 3% 2021-12-19 10,560.00 0.00 34,901,417.16
185 |Wrfadgia F303E3k20214F 12 8 il & 2021-12-20 15,915.00 0.00 34,917,332.16
186 |3 RI313EK20214F 128 il 4 2021-12-20 14,468.00 0.00 34,931,800.16
187 g*ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁﬁmmlﬁ16_30E'ﬁ 2021-12-20 6,547.50 0.00 34,038,347.66
188 ggﬁﬁ%wg%ﬁﬁmﬁﬂwmmﬁ’\’ 2021-12-20 13,095.00 0.00 34,951,442.66
189 %ﬁgﬂ@zmz—zﬁsﬁzmﬁ%ﬁa% 2021-12-20 900.00 0.00 34,952,342.66
190 %gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂlg‘%ﬁmmm_g%} 2021-12-20 41,670.00 0.00 34,994,012.66
191 %zﬂiitlﬂmfﬁiﬁﬁ FL22ITRIZAE | 90911220 138,164.70 0.00 35,132,177.36
192 %ﬁ%ﬁ@zmo—zwmwaEﬁ[ﬁ@m% 2021-12-20 200.00 0.00 35,132,377.36
193 | B 693 K 20214F 12 3 1397 1H 3% 2021-12-20 5,736.00 0.00 35,138,113.36
194 iR HIE503s34e20214E12 B 444 1H 3¢ 2021-12-20 1,260.00 0.00 35,139,373.36
195 | B Esthark10H8-12H 13H B %% - 2021-12-20 2,275.85 0.00 35,141,649.21
196 |y BEIEARIOAS-12A13HBITHER | 2021-12-20 211.60 0.00 35,141,860.81
197 ggﬁé%imﬁzo—m@mga%Jmﬁﬁa%{% 2021-12-20 200.00 0.00 35,142,060.81
198 ggﬁgﬁﬁmmg—zgmmsaEmmﬁs% 2021-12-20 200.00 0.00 35,142,260.81
199 | EREL4ER33F k20214511 A fd 47 IR EF 2 2021-12-20 5,280.00 0.00 35,147,540.81
200 |{BRFEAE83AT3R20214E12 8 MR IHE TR 2021-12-20 5,280.00 0.00 35,152,820.81
201 |WrZ L0238 202145910 F frfil 4 2021-12-21 53,458.00 0.00 35,206,278.81
202 |UrskHE10237 3820214E11-12 A s 2021-12-21 53,458.00 0.00 35,259,736.81
203 |WrRzELDLE 225784202145 12 B 4 2021-12-21 50,000.00 0.00 35,309,736.81
204 ﬂéggmﬁmwﬂlﬁﬁmﬂ%@$% 2021-12-21 161.04 0.00 35,309,897 .85
205 gigﬁﬁmmwzmmoﬂ%mw% 2021-12-21 200.00 0.00 35,310,097.85
206 |Wr3E 843 Ne20214E 11 A MRS MR 2021-12-21 5,280.00 0.00 35,315,377.85
207 |U3EER84Are20214E 12 5 i 1B S B 5y 2021-12-21 5,280.00 0.00 35,320,657.85
208 |MEL&TENKRFEIT2H 2021-12-21 15,500.00 0.00 35,336,157.85
209 [ ESEfaTAF1IXSAMESE 2021-12-21 3,993.00 0.00 35,340,150.85
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210 L&%%%%%Mlzi%fsﬁﬁ}a‘ﬁlﬂﬁ 2021-12-21 800.00 0.00 35,340,950.85
211 m&m%mz\ami%sm}mﬁ 2021-12-21 3,904.00 0.00 35,344,854.85
212 |UriEEH ST EFL21435 K8 A il 2021-12-21 808.00 0.00 35,345,662.85
213 B EIFBFAF212ZR-12AMTIAS | 2021-12-21 3,200.00 0.00 35,348,862.85
214 |fEBIFRTARZIZRR-12ABHE 2021-12-21 34,816.00 0.00 35,383,678.85
215 %ﬁgﬁﬁmml—zﬁlmwE%J'Wﬁs% 2021-12-22 200.00 0.00 35,383,878.85
216 ggﬁggggﬁgwﬁaowﬁm@h 6% | 20211222 2,451.90 0.00 35,386,330.75
217 |WBRIREESALR20214E10-12 A i FH 2021-12-22 19,998.00 0.00 35,406,328.75
218 | R85 3R 20214E 12 B T IR B 8% 2021-12-22 5,280.00 0.00 35,411,608.75
219 |WAFELTACK20214F 4 M4 ITIHE E 2021-12-22 5,775.21 0.00 35,417,383.96
220 | ELTAR2021E5 B T IR S B © 2021-12-22 11,231.00 0.00 35,428,614.96
221 (W EMERR R AT VR A RAR T 3 A 2021-12-22 6,554.00 0.00 35,435,168.96
gp [WNRASRAHES/CSRBARIE | 50011222 2,000.00 0.00|  35437,168.96
223 [XIEHBBRIBE4/6S BB KBRIES 2021-12-22 0.00 2,000.00 35,435,168.96
224 %ﬁéiﬂﬁ*;ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%%’ﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-12-22 6,201.60 0.00 35,441,370.56
225 gﬂi%ﬁi@ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁlﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁ 2021-12-22 0.00 6,201.60 35,435,168.96
226 gﬁﬁﬂi%ﬂﬁ%’*/ 65 HURERIRIE 2021-12-22 30,630.00 0.00 35,465,798.96
227 |[FXEHEE RS0 S EEMERIES | 20211222 0.00 30,630.00 35,435,168.96
298 |WoHHBaE1 TR K021 12 AR IR EHEE | 2021-12-22 1,350.00 0.00 35,436,518.96
229 |W{EARE198323520214E8-9 B & 2021-12-22 14,000.00 0.00 35,450,518.96
230 |Mr{TACEI19938 He2021428-0 F {4 2021-12-22 14,000.00 0.00 35,464,518.96
231 | 3kER 12030 2021 FF12 A AT IR 3 2021-12-22 4,000.00 0.00 35,468,518.96
232 |WURFITAERCE AR B 2021-12-22 13,433.44 0.00 35,481,952.40
233 gﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬂik@%ﬁ%ﬁs’%zﬁﬁﬁ 2021-12-22 20,250.00 0.00 35,502,202.40
234 |Wowrsepefs BA T 353 R2021E8 H S | 2021-12-22 6,750.00 0.00 35,508,952.40
235 (s pefs BA TS5 K20214R9 8 A& | 2021-12-22 7,911.00 0.00 35,516,863.40
236 %gﬁ%fg“%‘é‘\mﬁﬂomﬁoﬁgﬂ% 2021-12-22 3,483.00 0.00 35,520,346.40
237 géiﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁ%mﬂﬁﬁ%m%w 2021-12-22 20,000.00 0.00 35,540,346.40
238 %’ﬁ;ﬁxl%ﬁmmﬁmﬂzﬁgﬂﬁlaﬁ 2021-12-22 21,024.00 0.00 35,561,370.40
239 ggﬁmgﬁﬂmzﬁm—mﬁ{%@?IH% 2021-12-22 2,376.00 0.00 35,563,746.40
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240 q&g[ﬁ]ﬂ“&?ﬁ}%ﬁ?@m% RABH | 2021-12.22 39,600.00 0.00 35,603,346.40
o1 |BEEFRSORA22GFASARIESTZI | 054 15 09 600.00 0.00 35,603,946.40
BEEMEE
242 | REIE 1633 #20214E6-11 A 3T IH# 2021-12-23 10,800.00 0.00 35,614,746.40
Wz s = W jd=a O fa 7
243 gggﬁ&*%mﬂﬂ WEXEBSEE | 5001.12.23 150.00 0.00 35,614,896.40
LA RS L e
gaq |BEITRRI2A250-22F 1 A2ARIE | 5051 4504 200.00 0.00 35,615,096.40
I {ELER
= ==
ga5 |BAFMICRZEICABRENEISE | 050 4503 900.00 0.00 35,615,996.40
R
246 |Mriha F1413eR202145 11 A 97 RS Mm% | 2021-12-23 5,005.00 0.00 35,621,001.40
247 W& E141353R2021F 12 A i IR EH 5 2021-12-23 5,005.00 0.00 35,626,006.40
248 | E 1423738202111 RTINS ER 2021-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 35,630,486.40
249 Wi 14250 k2001 SR 12 A FTIR S | 2021-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 35,634,966.40
250 [PrIBfRo42ef20214E11 AT IR IR H 2021-12-23 5,280.00 0.00 35,640,246.40
251 [ SR04 3s 202148 12 5 4R 1B & 1 7% 2021-12-23 5,280.00 0.00 35,645,526.40
o5 |TEMAEICK2022FLIARIVEBSZHE | 5054 15 93 200.00 0.00 35,645,726.40
T
253 (Wi 12730 382021411 B 4y if 1B &3 2021-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 35,650,206.40
254 |Wcrein 1273 K20214E 12 A 4T IR | 2021-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 35,654,686.40
255 ggg;rn&;kzozﬁmmmﬁ@ R | 50p1.12-23 9,600.00 0.00 35,664,286.40
2 =5 Tiek
256 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ*@%ﬁf-moﬁg 1ZRI3RR | 50011223 744.00 0.00 35,665,030.40
257 |Mekb4-iE103383620214811 B i IH 5 2021-12-23 6,908.00 0.00 35,671,938.40
258 |Wrkk& 1033832021412 A4 IHEH %} 2021-12-23 6,908.00 0.00 35,678,846.40
259 | B EM1043E320214E11 B 44T 1B EH % 2021-12-23 5,280.00 0.00 35,684,126.40
260 |l BEWI05K20214F 123 BT IR @S | 20211223 5,280.00 0.00 35,689,406.40
261 %ggglﬂﬁ/ 20-223ER2021FL0B BT | 5504 4003 41,518.00 0.00 35,730,024.40
262 %gﬁgw‘w 20-223TR22VFIABTT | 5504 4203 41,518.00 0.00 36,772,442.40
~ 2 _O0XS
op3 IR VE15-16/20-223ER202VF1ZAHT | 5054 19 93 41,518.00 0.00 35,813,960.40
|HEHE ;
264 |WeHohr1463ek20214E 11 A BT IR | 2021-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 35,818,440.40
265 |WRi/h 146353k 2021F 12 A AT IR E S | 2021-12-23 4,480.00 0.00 35,822,920.40
266 |l NFa2e k202 4E1L A 7RSS | 2021-12-23 3,840.00 0.00 35,826,760.40
267 [/ NF423 382021412 F i IR EE 2021-12-23 3,840.00 0.00 35,830,600.40
268 gﬁggﬁ%%ﬁﬁmﬁ S12A13HR | 50011223 213.60 0.00 35,830,814.00
269 WM& ANKRIT 2021-12-23 7,300.00 0.00 35,838,114.00
EOW 14T TEEM: 2020-01-18  [IUEEHPE]
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270 L&zkﬁ ﬁ%ﬁ@%&ﬁ#ﬁ%ﬁfgﬂ% 2021-12-24 24.99 0.00 35,838,138.99
271 ﬁf@%ﬁ‘%{;ﬁﬁ{ﬁiﬁ 2021-12-24 0.00 29,584.50 35,808,554.49
272 |[MME=FAR12B 0 L 2021-12-24 0.00 16,400.00 35,792,154.49
273 |HEEARIZAMTE 2021-12-24 0.00 5,000.00 35,787,154.49
274 | EEEARIZAGTE 2021-12-24 0.00 13,800.00 35,773,354.49
275 g?“ﬁ%/ PAUGERARIRBRARELR | 5001 1504 0.00 3,400.00 35,769,954.49
276 |WEITERBIEEFS 2021-12-24 410.72 0.00 35,770,365.21
277 | BRI A F3630 0 20214F12 A 474 2021-12-24 21,006.00 0.00 35,791,371.21
278 %ﬁ%ﬁgumsa'”mmmE’Wﬁ 2021-12-24 200.00 0.00 35,791,571.21
279 ggggﬁ%zogzmﬁ RNEBSERE | 50519204 150.00 0.00 35,791,721.21
280 gggggmﬁzommo—mﬁﬁmﬁ (W 2021-12-24 5,400.00 0.00 35,797,121.21
281 |WERKIEGTAER2021E12H 3T IR EHH 2021-12-24 4,752.00 0.00 35,801,873.21
282 gg;ﬁ;&ﬂ%m%ﬁ IARIEISS MR | 50011204 200.00 0.00 35,802,073.21
283 [ RELOSAT3R20214E12 F iR IR EHE SR 2021-12-24 5,280.00 0.00 35,807,353.21
284 |lrsE4ERIS2A7 #2021 4E10 B 37 IR B IR & 2021-12-24 3,630.00 0.00 35,810,983.21
285 |rR4ERIS23FR20214E11 B 4RI IR B ER 3 2021-12-24 3,630.00 0.00 35,814,613.21
286 |B4ERIS2R H2021 4512 A 43T IHE R 3% 2021-12-24 3,630.00 0.00 35,818,243.21
287 %ﬁgymmm25’22$1E24E‘$\7\é§53% 2021-12-24 150.00 0.00 35,818,393.21
288 géggmezozzm—zﬁﬁ%}‘ém%{ 2021-12-24 300.00 0.00 35,818,693.21
289 |BrhiBEEE 1293732021 4E11 B4R A ERES | 2021-12-24 4,480.00 0.00 35,823,173.21
296 WA g R215% k2021 F 12847 IRE S | 2021-12-24 9,273.00 0.00 35,832,446.21
291 |JgEReR 1263032021 11 A IHERESE | 2021-12-24 4,480.00 0.00 35,836,926.21
292 |WEEbRig1263r 2021 SE 12 54T IAEE S | 2021-12-24 4,480.00 0.00 35,841,406.21
293 |WBRipFF1897r He20214F11 BRI IRE MR | 2021-12-24 792.00 0.00 35,842,198.21
294 (WrREpFR19035 42021 E11 H IR RS | 2021-12-24 396.00 0.00 35,842,594.21
205 [WFREPER1913E420214E 11 B 4T IR EIES | 2021-12-24 1,188.00 0.00 35,843,782.21
296 ggg?zommmﬁuﬁﬁﬂﬁ(m% 2021-12-24 14,000.00 0.00 35,857,782.21
297 |ZBRIDFF1893TH20214E 125 T HEEE S | 2021-12-24 792.00 0.00 35,858,574.21
298 |WIbIR190283420214E 12 B 4R RS | 2021-12-24 396.00 0.00 35,858,970.21
299 |WEEEPER1917EH20214E 125 (4 IR EHEH | 2021-12-24 1,188.00 0.00 35,860,158.21
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300 %@H?éoﬁﬁqaflzﬂ%ﬂﬁ R | 201.12-24 14,000.00 0.00 35,874,158.21
301 %g?wim@@l@ﬁmﬁﬁ (R | 50911224 6,741.00 0.00 35,880,899.21
302 |frFEEMI31A 20211 BT IHEESE | 2021-12-24 4,480.00 0.00 35,885,379.21
303 |HZ=EM1313E k2021128 4T HEHS | 2021-12-24 4,480.00 0.00 35,889,859.21
304 |UrBEN81A7H20214E9 H 433 IHEEE T 2021-12-24 5,280.00 0.00 35,895,139.21
305 |WBHEE6eR 202145 L AT IRE MY | 2021-12-24 4,752.00 0.00 35,800,801.21
306 (W EFHGIE6SATR20214F 128 fndT IR E T4 2021-12-24 4,752.00 0.00 35,904,643.21
307 |HGEAE NIRRT 2021-12-24 34,200.00 0.00 35,938,843.21
308 %ﬁ%ﬁ%@%ﬁf@é%ﬁm 127188 | 50911224 1,853.71 0.00 35,040,696.92
309 ggggﬁkmzﬂﬁ RIGEBSZE | 5001124 200.00 0.00 35,940,896.92
310 gﬁfﬁﬁﬂgg%ﬁlmz‘m“ﬁmﬁ% 2021-12-24 400.00 0.00 35,041,206.92
311 g‘“f%”ﬂfgﬁ%f%%ﬁgﬁwm@ 2021-12-25 51,855.00 0.00 35,993,151.92
312 |MCE/NIRB6IER2021F12 A M IR E B 2021-12-25 3,630.00 0.00 35,096,781.92
313 |l iEFI AR L0972 He2021464-9 H fdﬁﬂﬁ 2021-12-27 86,856.00 0.00 36,083,637.92
314 %I?%%ﬁp‘ﬁzl@gi‘éﬂézomiﬁl—gﬁ BT | 021.12.27 86,856.00 0.00 36,170,493.92
315 %ﬁﬁm””ﬁ*wmm‘g%}ﬁﬁgg 2021-12-27 86,856.00 0.00 36,257,349.92
316 gﬁﬁj{&ﬁﬂmﬂmzwgﬂﬂMﬂ 2021-12-27 409,192.00 0.00 36,666,541.92
317 gﬁmx&;ﬁﬂlmm@mm LRG| 50p1.42.27 180,480.00 0.00 36,847,021.92
318 gﬁmﬁ&%ﬁmﬁﬂmﬁg’uﬁI'ﬁﬁﬂ 2021-12-27 35,616.00 0.00 36,882,637.92
319 (3K B He80%TE20214E8 A 44 IH & HL 8k 2021-12-27 5,861.00 0.00 36,888,498.92
320 %g;@t%1285@%2021@11—12%}5?15% 2021-12-27 8,960.00 0.00 36,807,458.92
321 %ﬁmmﬁaommng BIIRER | o091.12.27 4,548.00 0.00 36,902,006.92
322 %ﬁﬂimﬁmomﬁgnélzﬁﬁmm%ﬂ 2021-12-27 22,462.00 0.00 36,924,468.92
393 %gfgﬁéﬁ}§£§£%5'22$1H27ﬂ% 2021-12-27 200.00 0.00 36,024,668.92
324 ggf%%izggﬁgzﬂzsﬂmmaa% 2021-12-27 150.00 0.00 36,924,818.92
325 |W#kEiE1257%rk20214E 12 A T IHE R, | 2021-12-27 4,480.00 0.00 36,929,298.92
326 %E’%E‘ﬁ‘lﬁﬁzmm'mﬁﬁﬁm%ﬂ 2021-12-27 65,340.00 0.00 36,004,638.92
327 g%%ﬁimzlﬂ%mﬁﬁm'ﬁ'%ﬂ 2021-12-27 32,076.00 0.00 37,026,714.92
328 %%@ﬁmﬁ*zomﬂ'mﬁ{ﬁ‘%ﬁ'ﬁﬁﬂ 2021-12-27 11,520.00 0.00|  37,038,234.92
329 g%gﬁm&*zomﬂ'mﬁﬁ}%'ﬁ%ﬂ 2021-12-27 20,160.00 0.00 37,058,394.92
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330 gﬂif@%”ﬁmmf“zﬂ%%'H%ﬂ 2021-12-27 16,440.00 0.00 37,074,834.92
431 %Eﬁgwﬁiﬁ@?@mw% 1 20211227 23,400.00 0.00 37,098,234.92
332 L&Eggﬁzgﬁmomﬁﬂ LZABHE (B | o051.10.07 22,500.00 0.00 37,120,734.92
333 gggggwsxﬂemmnﬁmﬁﬁ B 20211227 46,827.00 0.00 37,167,561.92
334 gggggz—sﬁﬂmmﬁmﬁmﬁﬁ K 20211227 46,827.00 0.00 37,214,388.92
335 gggﬁﬁ%gﬁ%mwg‘“ﬁmﬁﬁ M 2021.12-27 63,000.00 0.00 37,277,388.92
336 gﬁ‘ﬁi TBEZRNAISS MR IRBRIE 2021-12-28 0.00 11,520.00 37,265,868.92
337 |HERfTRIK T 2021-12-28 0.00 9.00  37,265,859.92
338 %g%’%ﬂ&mﬁ'm&g%%%ﬁ 2021-12-28 450.00 0.00 37,266,309.92
339 ggﬁﬁlg&%mmm%ﬁﬂﬂ%ﬁ 2021-12-28 1,188.00 0.00 37,267,497.92
340 %gﬁﬁmﬂ{zm@w'lm’dmr‘a% 2021-12-28 1,188.00 0.00 37,268,685.92
341 [WIRTHIHIT- RN R 3-12 0 M3t 2021-12-28 450,00 0.00 37,269,135.92
342 |W|B M 15-16-F/MERARAERE-12.F s 3 2021-12-28 144.00 0.00 37,269,279.92
343 (WIRTTH26-F/ MMz k312 H B 3% 2021-12-28 943.20 0.00 37,270,223.12
344 |KEHEEFMBIRIRI0-12A A% 2021-12-28 52.80 0.00 37,270,275.92
345 IR TR MEIIAER3-12 7 B gk 2021-12-28 242.40 0.00 37,270,518.32
346 %gﬁﬁzozﬁlﬁwﬂsﬁEJ%}E‘%{% 2021-12-28 200.00 0.00 37,270,718.32
347 |BrfEdnlb AT 211383k20214E11 B 40Fd4: | 2021-12-28 1,811,040.00 0.00 39,081,758.32
348 Wi AR 21120 3K20214612 B F 4 | 2021-12-28 1,811,040.00 0.00 40,892,798.32
349 |UrrHH12E14850 2021 4F 12 5 MATIHE TS | 2021-12-28 2,331.00 0.00 40,895,129.32
350 |WBRT-X180AZ3R20214E12 B 47 IBEH%: | 2021-12-28 1,980.00 0.00 40,897,109.32
351 |WrFRHERR1823TR2021FE12H I IHEE % | 2021-12-28 1,188.00 0.00 40,898,297.32
352 (WrE 4 F902r 32021 4E12 A 33T IHEE I 2021-12-28 5,280.00 0.00 40,903,577.32
353 ‘&g*ﬁ%%f*mlﬁnﬂﬂfﬂﬁ'wg 2021-12-28 1,584.00 0.00 40,905,161.32
354 %E{Eg?ﬁ*mmﬁ“ L 6,724.00 0.00 40,911,885.32
355 |WEE218353k20214E11 B fHin & | % 2021-12-29 4,158.00 0.00 40,916,043.32
356 | EFE21835 342021412 5 4T IR 10 3% 2021-12-29 4,158.00 0.00 40,920,201.32
357 |WrEZRiE2193 H2021F 12 4T IHE E | 2021-12-29 3,168.00 0.00 40,923,369.32
358 |WiL¥E AT R20224E1-3 B 3T IHE B2, 2021-12-29 6,480.00 0.00 40,929,849.32
359 %ﬁﬁﬂﬁmmﬁu_mﬁﬁ]ﬁ%ﬂ 2021-12-29 10,560.00 0.00 40,940,409.32
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360 {32%;‘5135;39_%2%1%295E';Ilﬂrﬁ#iis-% 2021-12-29 200.00 0.00 40,940,609.32
361 45@%%2'2’0%%@62‘1‘&12?1ﬁ%ﬁlﬁ%@%‘i 2021-12-29 3,352.00 0.00 40,943,961.32
362 &@%ﬁzzliﬂezomfﬁlzﬁfd}ﬁlﬁ%ﬂ% 2021-12-29 2,224.00 0.00 40,946,185.32
363 |WrBREEA663EM20214E 127 M4 IR S 2% 2021-12-29 4,752.00 0.00 40,950,937.32
364 %@:E?ﬁf%zw@mm&ﬁ WE | 2021-12-20 3,630.00 0.00 40,954,567.32
365 %ﬁﬁszﬁﬂozﬁu_mﬂﬁﬁﬂ%@ 2021-12-29 12,256.00 0.00 40,966,823.32
366 |67 202145910 A T IBEE S | 2021-12-29 6,740.00 0.00 40,973,563.32
367 %ﬁgiﬁéﬁﬁézomﬂl_mﬁﬁﬁ]ﬁgﬂ 2021-12-29 6,740.00 0.00 40,980,303.32
368 %%xﬁmﬁf’mmﬁu‘mﬂ%ﬁm%&ﬂ 2021-12-29 26,964.00 0.00 41,007,267.32
369 gﬁxﬁﬁlwm(’mg”'mﬁ&ﬁ'ﬁgﬂ 2021-12-29 21,754,00 0.00 41,029,021.32
370 %gﬁm%i‘\amﬁwmﬁ“m% 2021-12-29 3,840.00 0.00 41,032,861.32
371 gggﬁﬁaﬁﬁmmg—%ammw% 2021-12-29 1,619.13 0.00 41,034,480.45
372 |{FHfRF20224F 1-12 3 R REE (R 3% 2021-12-29 0.00 737.52 41,033,742.93
373 | REETR197AT R 20214E5-12 A frFi b 2021-12-29 56,000.00 0.00 41,089,742.93
374 (B RATRERLOERFREEERNR 2021-12-30 43.68 0.00 41,089,786.61
375 |WREERA8TAE 2021411 B 44 IH 3% 2021-12-30 6,864.00 0.00 41,096,650.61
376 | HI8TA H20214E 12 H 4T IR 3% 2021-12-30 6,864.00 0.00 41,103,514.61
377 |WARRIEEEA LB M S =R 2021-12-30 1,000.00 0.00 41,104,514.61
378 |BURWAER12A RN S5 2021-12-30 1,000.00 0.00 41,105,514.61
379 BB ScHT1E k202148 11-12 5 i fi s 2021-12-30 22,000.00 0.00 41,127,514.61
380 | BEAT20224F1 A IR BFEHR 2021-12-30 200.00 0.00 41,127,714.61
381 |lHRAc20224E 1 A RIMB3 S5 5% 2021-12-30 200.00 0.00 41,127,914.61
382 |MrHREREE12038R20214F 12 B IR % 2021-12-30 4,480.00 0.00 41,132,394.61
3gy [BFAZR2022FI-2AGENEISEE | 5051 4550 1,800.00 0.00 41,134,194.61
384 (B 14538 3K20214210-12 B 447 IR 3% 2021-12-30 13,440.00 0.00 41,147,634.61
385 | 2220038 35220214E10-11 H 447 1H %% 2021-12-30 17,150.00 0.00 41,164,784.61
386 |l 204323 20214E11-12 B 4447 1A %% 2021-12-30 14,000.00 0.00 41,178,784.61
387 |WCHT 324473 20214510 B AT IH 3% 2021-12-31 4,224.00 0.00 41,183,008.61
388 | 14435 R 2021 4E0 3 43 IR EF ER 3 2021-12-31 4,480.00 0.00 41,187,488.61
389 (AN 14458 3R 2021£E10 H 403 IH E 2R %, 2021-12-31 4,480.00 0.00 41,191,968.61
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